GRAB A BIT
ALL DAY

All Day Dining Menu

EXPRESS CAFE
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HELP SAVE OUR PLANET, ONE PLATE AT A TIME
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We are thrilled to be part of the | Love Earth integrated sustainability program of
Newport World Resorts and all the hotel brands within the property, leveraging
our combined strengths to make a bigger, positive impact on the planet.
One of the pillars of | Love Earth is promoting sustainable culinary practices
through healthy and responsible sourcing that prioritizes local products.
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These icons indicate the sustainability effort that goes into a particular menu item.
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CAGE-FREE EGGS
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Cage-free egg production promotes the welfare of egg-laying hens, and produces eggs that are of
higher guality, more nutritious and safer to eat.
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SUSTAINABLE SEAFOOD
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We choose seafood farmed or fished in ways that minimize harm to the environment, while
supporting livelihoods in a fair and responsible manner.
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LOCAL PRODUCTS / LOCAL COFFEE / LOCAL CHOCOLATES
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We buy local coffee, chocolates, fruits, vegetables and grains to support local producers and lessen
the carbon footprint in transporting these products.
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GROWN ON-SITE
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We grow our own vegetables via two farm projects within the property: the | Love Earth Urban
Farm, an advanced “machine farm” by BoomGrow that uses 95% less land, water and fuel, and
generates 95% less waste; and the Organic, Urban, Regenerative Farm (OUR Farm) pilot site, a
community-based initiative in partnership with the University of the Philippines Los Banos, and the
Pasay City government.
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X7 SALADS/APPETIZERS
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Native greens, turnip,
peanut sauce
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Kilawin
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Tuna loin, coconut milk,

chili, salted egg, crushed
chicharon
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Greatroom Salad <@/
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Assorted greens,

cherry tomato, olives,

shaved Parmesan,
honey balsamic dressing
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Fried Chicken Wings
with Red Beancurd
Sauce
FELIEIEH « S 2R

— = o
et FAPNEAR =

Arg

Deep fried crispy chicken
wings, marinated with red
beancurd and served with
sweet chili sauce
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Caesar Salad © £
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Romaine lettuce,

shaved Parmesan, bacon,
croutons, creamy dressing,
chicken tenders
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O CAGE-FREE EGGS Cc) SUSTAINABLE SEAFOOD @ GROWN ON-SITE 9 o2 Q{& LOCAL PRODUCTS / LOCAL COFFEE / LOCAL CHOCOLATES
Pork £ Shellfish @ Nuts ¢ Vegetarian ) Spicy Q%) Chef's recommendation

If you have any food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements, please advise a member of our team and we'll be glad to accommodate your needs.
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All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.
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Rice Toppings EiRN 2 EY
Let's make rice toppings your way.  LFERNIAEEI 77 = I 1E R IR 5% o= YA = FES PHE0 EMle
Choice of jasmine rice or BIERFIK. FrEk. FIE THABI 2f0[A, Z2] 2t0|A, ZEt0|E
garlic rice; comes with fried egg of| 1 e
Daing na Bangus Belly Adobong Bagnet Lechon Kawali
BB &ff o CHY LA H2| AR A © HHASH § 21 EERTER © 2= 7122
F7HAF
Boneless milkfish marinated CEEE Crispy pork belly served
in garlic and vinegar, Crispy fried llokano style pork with liver sauce and
vegetable ensalada belly with adobo sauce vegetable ensalada
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Pork Binagoongan Tuna Ala Pobre Beef Tapa
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Crispy fried pork belly tossed simmered in soy sauce, USDA marinated beef
in shrimp paste kalamansi, garlic tenderloin with soy sauce,
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O CAGE-FREE EGGS Q SUSTAINABLE SEAFOOD % GROWN ON-SITE 9 '3 @&k LOCAL PRODUCTS / LOCAL COFFEE / LOCAL CHOCOLATES
Pork £ Shelifish @ Nuts & Vegetarian j Spicy @ Chef's recommendation
If you have any food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements, please advise a member of our team and we’'ll be glad to accommodate your needs.
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All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.
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< SOUP
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Sinigang

Good for sharing
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Tamarind flavored soup cooked with Asian
greens
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Salmon Head &  Pork Belly Bangus Belly
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Yl MAIN COURSE
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Pinakbet %2 %

Good for sharing
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Sautéed handpicked seasonal vegetables,

shrimp and pork simmered with shrimp
bagoong
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Beef Bulalo Soup

Good for sharing
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24-hour cooked USDA beef shank, bone
marrow, vegetables
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Chicken and Pork Adobo
Good for sharing
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Chicken and pork marinated and cooked in
vinegar, soy sauce, garlic, black peppercorn,
bay leaf
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O CAGE-FREE EGGS Q SUSTAINABLE SEAFOOD @ GROWN ON-SITE §ﬂ 1 Q{& LOCAL PRODUCTS / LOCAL COFFEE / LOCAL CHOCOLATES
Pork £ Shellfish @ Nuts ¢ Vegetarian j Spicy @ Chef’s recommendation

If you have any food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements, please advise a member of our team and we'll be glad to accommodate your needs.
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All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.
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Beef Caldereta < &
Good for sharing
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Braised beef and tomato

stew, potatoes, vegetables,
liver pate
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Grilled Salmon £
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Pan grilled salmon fillet

served with seasonal
vegetables
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Good for sharing
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Stewed in thick savory
peanut sauce, eggplant, long
beans, pechay, fermented
shrimp paste

FRILRRIEEE . IF. K=Z. K
AxA. FEXLBEANE » Tstn

HES L= 3 2401 2, 71K, 88,

B, UE MR

Choice of:
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Beef Brisket and  Crispy Fried
Ox Tripe Pork Belly
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Crispy Pata 1.5kg & W
Good for sharing
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Crispy fried pork knuckle,
vegetable ensalada
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Sizzling Bulalo
Good for sharing
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Beef shank, vegetables,
mushroom gravy, soup
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O CAGE-FREE EGGS @ SUSTAINABLE SEAFOOD @ GROWN ON-SITE 9 ce gﬁn LOCAL PRODUCTS / LOCAL COFFEE / LOCAL CHOCOLATES
Pork £ Shellfish @ Nuts ¢ Vegetarian J) Spicy Q%) Chef's recommendation

If you have any food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements, please advise a member of our team and we’'ll be glad to accommodate your needs.
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All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.
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Y! COMFORT FOOD
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Chicharon Bulaklak
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Crispy fried pork intestine
served with house special
sauce
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Tokwa’'t Baboy
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Crispy fried pork and tofu,
shaved onion, vinegar

and chili dip
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Pansit Canton &
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Stir fried egg noodles with

chicken, shrimp, shitake
mushrooms and vegetables
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PNIES
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Crispy pork bagnet mixed
with mayo dressing
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Pansit Bihon & 2%
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Stir fried rice noodles with
pork, shrimp and vegetables
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O CAGE-FREE EGGS Q SUSTAINABLE SEAFOOD % GROWN ON-SITE §ﬂ 1 @&t LOCAL PRODUCTS / LOCAL COFFEE / LOCAL CHOCOLATES
Pork £ Shellfish @ Nuts ¢ Vegetarian j Spicy @ Chef’s recommendation

If you have any food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements, please advise a member of our team and we'll be glad to accommodate your needs.
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All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.
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o= PASTA
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Spaghetti Bolognese
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Spaghetti in meat sauce
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French Fries
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Spaghetti Carbonara
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Spaghetti in creamy sauce
with bacon and mushrooms
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Steamed Rice
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HIEX Fried Rice
HIEXKDER * StoloA Rag
Jasmine rice with Chinese

sausage, vegetables & egg
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Creamy Chicken Pesto
Pasta
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Spaghetti pasta, creamy
basil sauce, grilled chicken,
Parmesan cheese
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Garlic Rice
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O CAGE-FREE EGGS m SUSTAINABLE SEAFOOD @ GROWN ON-SITE @; 1 @&k LOCAL PRODUCTS / LOCAL COFFEE / LOCAL CHOCOLATES
Pork £ Shellfish @ Nuts ¢ Vegetarian j Spicy @ Chef's recommendation

If you have any food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements, please advise a member of our team and we’'ll be glad to accommodate your needs.
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All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.
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S SANDWICH AND PIZZA
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Burger and Fries
INERFNZE L o St ZXIF A
Grilled beef patty with sliced
cheese, tomato, onion,

lettuce, mayonnaise and
ketchup
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Pepperoni Pizza
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Oven style pizza topped

with pepperoni and
mozzarella cheese
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Four Cheese Pizza
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Oven style pizza with four
kinds of cheese (mozzarella,
Parmesan, blue cheese

and cheddar)
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Chicken and Pork
Adobo Pizza & &
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7], =jX|07| Ot & m|X}

Oven style pizza topped
with shredded chicken, pork,
mozzarella cheese
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Margherita Pizza
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Oven style pizza topped

with tomato and mozzarella
cheese
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O CAGE-FREE EGGS @ SUSTAINABLE SEAFOOD % GROWN ON-SITE 9 o2 Q{& LOCAL PRODUCTS / LOCAL COFFEE / LOCAL CHOCOLATES
Pork £ Shellfish @ Nuts & Vegetarian J Spicy @ Chef's recommendation
If you have any food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements, please advise a member of our team and we'll be glad to accommodate your needs.
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All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.
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) DESSERT
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Brazo de Mercedes Fresh Fruits in Season Mango Cheesecake
ERIEEEELRESE ° AT S8R o MMEHHE oY =RILERERE « L1 X|=A0|=
Satx O HE2MH A Assorted fruits in season Rich, creamy cheesecake
Rolled soft meringue filled FOHEEKE « HY 11 D= topped with mango
with custard cream and 930 B MTL RS, LR .
dusted with icing sugar %*15 R Xlst 32(0st X|=H|0|=2
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O CAGE-FREE EGGS Q SUSTAINABLE SEAFOOD % GROWN ON-SITE 9 @&i LOCAL PRODUCTS /7 LOCAL COFFEE / LOCAL CHOCOLATES

Pork £ Shelifish @ Nuts & Vegetarian j Spicy @ Chef's recommendation
If you have any food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements, please advise a member of our team and we’'ll be glad to accommodate your needs.
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All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.
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O BEVERAGE MENU

Still Water

Absolute Water 350 ml
10

Samdasoo 500 ml
175

Acqua Panna 500 ml,
Evian 330 ml
280

Coffee

Single Espresso
180

Double Espresso, Americano,
Café Latte, Cappuccino,

Café Mocha, Decaffeinated
228

Mocktail

Shirley Temple
(grenadine, Sprite)
250

Sunrise
(pineapple, orange, grenadine)
250

Sparkling Water

San Pellegrino 250 ml,
Perrier 330 ml

280

Hot/Iced Chocolate
175

Chilled Juices

Apple, Mango, Orange,
Pineapple

190

Tea

English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Chamomile, Peppermint,
Oolong, Jasmine Green, Lemon
lced Tea

180

Soft Drinks

Coke, Coke Light, Coke Zero,
Ginger Ale, Sprite, Royal, Root
Beer, Soda Water, Tonic Water
190

Bundaberg Ginger Beer, Red
Bull
280

Fresh Juices/Shake

Coconut, Lemonade, Melon,
Pineapple, Ripe Mango,
Watermelon

320

Refreshing combination of
watermelon, mango and
pineapple

358

All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.
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Cocktails

450

Cosmopolitan Dry Martini Margarita

Tito's Handmade Vodka, triple sec, Bombay Sapphire Gin, dry Olmeca Reposado Tequila, triple
lime mix, cranberry vermouth sec, lime juice

Mojito Whisky Sour

Flor De Cana 4 Years White Rum, Benchmark No. 8 Bourbon,
mint leaves, lime wedges, simple simple syrup, lemon, egg white
syrup, soda water

Local Beer

San Miguel Pale, San Miguel Premium Malt
San Miguel Light, Red Horse 240

228

Imported Beer

Heineken Corona Tsing Tao
340 350 450
Soju

Chum Churum,
Original Jinro, Fresh Jinro

450

All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.
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White Wine

La Belle Vie Sauvignon Blanc, Languedoc, France
Gallo Moscato, California, USA

Canyon Road Chardonnay, California, USA

Red Wine

La Belle Vie Merlot, Languedoc, France

La Belle Vie Cabernet Sauvignon, Languedoc, France
Consigna Tempranillo Shiraz, Castilla, Spain

Sparkling Wine
Paul Chamblain Demi Sec, France
Abazzia Prosecco, ltaly

Brandy

Fundador Imperial
Fundador Exclusivo
Fundador Supremo 12 Years
Fundador Supremo 15 Years
Fundador Supremo 18 Years

Whisky

Charles & James Light

Benchmark No. 8

Jim Beam

Jack Daniels

Shackleton

Tamnavulin Double Cask Single Malt
Jura 12 Years

Dalmore 12 Years

Dalmore 15 Years

All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.
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Glass
340
350
420

340
340
350

190
310
420
500
1150

Glass
130
150
200
200
250
330
350
700
1,200

Bottle
1,500
1,620
1,700

1,500
1,500
1,620

1,600
2,200

3,600
5,800
11,600
14,500
33,200

Bottle
1,100
3,000
3,000
4,000
4,800
6,200
7,000
13,800
24,000



Rum

Flor De Cana 4 Years
Havana Club 3 Years
Zabana Sherry Cask

Don Papa 7 Years

Gin

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Tarsier Asian Dry
Tarsier Oriental Pink

Vodka

Tito's Handmade
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Tequila

Olmeca Reposado
Jose Cuervo Silver
Patron Reposado

All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.
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125
145
210
230

180
190
310
310

200
260
300

160
200
480

2,300
2,700
4,000
4,400

3,500
3,800
6,000
6,000

4,000
5,200
5,800

3100
3,000
10,000



Holiday Inn

Express

AN IHG"HOTEL
MANILA

NEWPORT WORLD RESORTS



